FEDERACION BALEAR
VI PRUEBA CIR JUNIOR ADNGOLF 9 HOYOS

Fecha Listado: 25/07/2023
Hora Listado: 12:26:01

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: SON MUNTANER)
SCRATCH BARRAS ROJAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

3
4

6

8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

TUR BONET, BERTA

MARTORELL SITJAR, MARC
HOFFMANN VADELL, ALEJANDRO
STOCHMAL, ERYK

TERRASA BALAGUER, ENRIQUE
PERAL BLANCO, PAU

GONZALEZ GOSALBEZ, NACHO
PEREZ BORRAS, SARA

CAMPINS ABELLO, JOSE
NAVARRO Fernandez, MARTI
MONTIEL PEREZ, ALEJANDRO GU
VICH GUSTOMYASOV, ALEX
GONZALEZ Solana, ALVARO
RAMON Nicolau, FERRAN
ABRAHAM ROIG, VICTORIA
VADELL PEREZ, ARIADNA

CLUB

AZULINE

T PALMA
MAIORIS

SON SERVERA
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
SON ANTEM
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
SON ANTEM
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
VALL D OR

SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
VALL D OR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,0
28,1
35,8
38,8
18,5
34,8
30,5
38,4
37,6
35,7
37,7
38,2
41,7
42,0
39,0
40,0
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FECHA: 25/07/2023 CODIGO: BP1323503
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15
12
16
17
7

15
13
20
17
16
17
17
19
19
21
21

1a

47
47
49
50
50
53
53
55
55
57
58
61
63
66
70
73

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

47
47
49
50
50
53
53
55
55
57
58
61
63
66
70
73



FEDERACION BALEAR
VI PRUEBA CIR JUNIOR ADNGOLF 9 HOYOS

Fecha Listado: 25/07/2023
Hora Listado: 12:26:33

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: SON MUNTANER)
HANDICAP BARRAS ROJAS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2

O

11
12

14
15
16

TUR BONET, BERTA

HOFFMANN VADELL, ALEJANDRO
STOCHMAL, ERYK

MARTORELL SITJAR, MARC
PEREZ BORRAS, SARA

PERAL BLANCO, PAU

CAMPINS ABELLO, JOSE
GONZALEZ GOSALBEZ, NACHO
NAVARRO Fernandez, MARTI
MONTIEL PEREZ, ALEJANDRO GU
TERRASA BALAGUER, ENRIQUE
VICH GUSTOMYASOV, ALEX
GONZALEZ Solana, ALVARO
RAMON Nicolau, FERRAN
ABRAHAM ROIG, VICTORIA
VADELL PEREZ, ARIADNA

CLUB

AZULINE
MAIORIS

SON SERVERA
T PALMA

SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
VALL D OR

SON MUNTANER
SON MUNTANER
VALL D OR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,0
35,8
38,8
28,1
38,4
34,8
37,6
30,5
35,7
37,7
18,5
38,2
41,7
42,0
39,0
40,0

—r>2>U>P>O0OODWO>WO 0T > >

mTTmEZEIIESEIES S I NIEESES

FECHA: 25/07/2023 CODIGO: BP1323503

DO PO OO 1TO 01O

15
16
17
12
20
15
17
13
16
17
7

17
19
19
21
21

1a

32
33
33
35
35
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
44
47
49
52

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

32
33
33
35
35
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
44
47
49
52



